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Lexis+ Webinar Schedule
May 2021

NOTE: all classes are listed in Eastern Time

Tuesday, May 4*" at 1:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Wednesday, May 5" at 1:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Thursday, May 6™ at 3:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Tuesday, May 11*" at 1:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Wednesday, May 12*" at 1:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Thursday, May 13 at 3:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Tuesday, May 18" at 1:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Wednesday, May 19*" at 1:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Thursday, May 20 at 3:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting
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Tuesday, May 25 at 1:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Wednesday, May 26" at 1:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting

Thursday, May 27 at 3:00 pm
Lexis+ Webinar
Click here to join the meeting
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